Saving time, energy
and water with Zip
Listing products under contract to NSW Dept of Services, Technology & Administration
now available at contract prices to public sector buyers Australia-wide
Published with the cooperation of
NSW Procurement Client Support Centre
Approved Supplier

Order codes shown apply to white welded steel case. Also made to order with stainless steel case – Call Zip for details.
Accessories
•	 Tun Dish wall mounted – order code 99017
•	 Tun Dish sink mounted – order code 99018
•	 Drip Tray portable – order code 99043
•	 Drip Tray plumbed to waste  – order code 99056
•	 Cup Rack Kit stainless steel – order code 99002
•	 Remote Tap Kit 5/8 to ½ inch BSP – order code 99003
•	 Tap Assembly threaded snout – order code 99007
12
Zip Autoboil offers you thermostatically controlled
instant boiling water at a thrifty price
Order
Code
Model
Number
Capacity
(Litres)
Cups at
One Time
Recovery
Cups/Hr
Total
Rating
Dimensions
W x D x H (mm)
01054 AB001FX 1.5 9 100 1.5 kW 290 x 180 x 335
03054 AB003FX 3.0 18 100 1.5 kW 290 x 180 x 430
05054 AB005FX 5.0 30 150 2.4 kW 290 x 180 x 430
07054 AB007FX 7.5 45 150 2.4 kW 320 x 200 x 580
Zip Autoboil – boiling filtered water instantly – thermostatic temperature control for canteens & restaurants.
Order codes shown apply to white welded steel case. Also made to order with stainless steel case. Call Zip for details.
Accessories
1.	 Tun Dish wall mounted – order code 99017